
 
 

 
 

 
 

PARKS COMMISSION 
AGENDA 

Tuesday, April 5, 2022, 5:30 PM 
 
 

1. Discussion/Planning 

a) Backyard Buffer Tree Giveaway – Saturday, April 9th, 8:30 AM to Noon 

b) Spring Celebration – Saturday, April 16th, set-up 9:00 AM; event starts at 10:00 AM 

c) Clean-Up Day – Saturday, April 23rd, 8:30 to Noon 

d) Spring Just Walk – Saturday, May 7th, 8:30 to 10:00 AM 

 
 
Upcoming Meeting/Event Schedule:   
Saturday, April 9, 2022 – Backyard Buffer Tree Giveaway 
Saturday, April 16, 2022 – Spring Celebration 
Saturday, April 23, 2022 – Clean-Up Day (Take Pride in Berlin Week Sat., April 16-Sat., April 23) 
Tuesday, May 3, 2022 
Saturday, May 7, 2022 – Spring Color (?) Walk 
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 
Tuesday, August 2, 2022 – National Night Out 
Tuesday, September 6, 2022 
Tuesday, November 1, 2022 
Friday OR Saturday, November 4 OR 5, 2022 – Fall Walk 
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